
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

575 

468 

398 

385 

105 

487 

39 

29 

125 

692 

719 

264 

145 

272 

502 

552 

94 

6 

257 

62 

124 

303 

988 

683 

64 

108 

316 

77 

228 

Name 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Alexander Bergman 

Markus Gustafsson 

Pierre Karlsson 

Mårten Bengtsson 

Joakim Nander 

Emil Gustavsson 

Björn Rundqvist 

Ted Karlsson 

Ricky Björk 

Joel Schiele 

Erik Karlsson 

Jeff Rylander 

Jim Hellström 

Erik Carlson 

Hampus Persson 

Joel Persson 

Fredrik Blyckert 

Emil Larsson 

Jack Lidén 

Niclas Duveborn 

Henrik Andersson 

Max Eriksson 

Melvin Nilsson 

Leif Olsson 

Victor Wigstrand 

Emil Hansson 

Jonas Lidén 

Roland Lindell 

Class 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

MX Bredd Motion 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

2.101 

20.147 

23.200 

35.603 

48.650 

54.545 

1:00.819 

1:02.003 

1:03.248 

1:11.107 

1:12.673 

1:17.798 

1:28.104 

1:30.567 

1:36.438 

1:41.114 

1:50.918 

1:58.248 

2:06.522 

2:09.374 

2:10.623 

2:24.948 

2:26.568 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

17:24.123 

17:26.224 

17:44.270 

17:47.323 

17:59.726 

18:12.773 

18:18.668 

18:24.942 

18:26.126 

18:27.371 

18:35.230 

18:36.796 

18:41.921 

18:52.227 

18:54.690 

19:00.561 

19:05.237 

19:15.041 

19:22.371 

19:30.645 

19:33.497 

19:34.746 

19:49.071 

19:50.691 

18:12.070 

18:28.143 

18:41.514 

18:43.674 

19:22.243 

Best Tm 

2:12.423 

2:12.780 

2:14.559 

2:15.231 

2:15.884 

2:17.922 

2:18.379 

2:19.073 

2:20.615 

2:19.591 

2:19.936 

2:21.231 

2:20.042 

2:20.816 

2:17.518 

2:22.889 

2:23.116 

2:24.891 

2:27.025 

2:24.888 

2:28.230 

2:26.891 

2:28.914 

2:28.180 

2:38.136 

2:41.132 

2:43.141 

2:43.258 

2:46.681 

Klubb 

Limhamns MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Skivarps MK 

M K  S t e n c r o s s a r n a  M u n k a  L j u n g b y  

Limhamns MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Tomelilla MK 

M K  Jämke Jämshög 

M K  Jämke Jämshög 

Skivarps MK 

M K  S t e n c r o s s a r n a  M u n k a  L j u n g b y  

Limhamns MK 

Limhamns MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

M K  Jämke Jämshög 

Anderslövs MK 

Anderslövs MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Skivarps MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Veinge MCK 

Limhamns MK 

S M K  K r i s t ia n s t a d s a v d . 

Limhamns MK 

Ingelstad RT MCK 

Vrigstad MK 

Skivarps MK 

M K  S t e n c r o s s a r n a  M u n k a  L j u n g b y  

Team/Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.101 

Avg. Speed 

44,409 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.423 

Best Speed 

50,022 

Best Lap by 

575 - Eddie Holmqvist 
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SMF DM DELTÄVLING 7 LIMHAMNS MK 

MX Bredd Motion 

Final 2 MX Bredd Motion 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:10:42 

Sturupsbanan 1,840 km 

2022-09-17 16:40 


